
Long - Overall
Place Bib Name Distance Category Gender Time

1 663 Flory, Bridger Long 20-29 M 0:48:33
2 662 Jones, Tozer Long 14-19 M 0:53:43
3 674 Schmitz, Holden Long 14-19 M 0:56:51
4 667 Schotz, Chris Long 50-59 M 0:56:53
5 669 Zielinski, Josh Long 40-49 M 0:58:48
6 681 Kiehne, Paul Long 40-49 M 1:01:17
7 678 Biolo, Jett Long 20-29 M 1:03:53
8 692 Zambon, Peter Long 30-39 M 1:03:54
9 682 Cook, Chris Long 40-49 M 1:04:25

10 680 Sommer, Hans Long <13 M 1:04:26
10 687 Peterson, Erik Long 30-39 M 1:04:26
12 668 Tamborino, Chris Long 60-69 M 1:04:32
13 672 MacFarland, Jacob Long <13 M 1:04:39
14 673 Schmitz, Henry Long 14-19 M 1:06:08
15 685 Nault, Aaron Long 30-39 M 1:06:57
16 684 Baum, Nina Long 30-39 F 1:07:48
17 666 Schotz, Candace Long 50-59 F 1:07:49
18 677 Tuckey, Emmett Long <13 M 1:08:28
19 688 Sword, Tim Long 20-29 M 1:10:33
20 691 Bennish, Tabitha Long 30-39 F 1:13:26
21 683 Howard, Terri Long 50-59 F 1:15:06
22 671 Wales, Jack Long 60-69 M 1:15:22
23 664 Newcomb, Phil Long 60-69 M 1:15:54
24 689 Hjelle, Emma Long 20-29 F 1:16:30
25 676 Tuckey, Brendan Long 50-59 M 1:16:53
26 670 MacFarland, David Long 40-49 M 1:19:15
27 665 Koski, Kelly Long 40-49 F 1:32:16
28 686 Koski, Ben Long 40-49 M 1:32:20
29 675 Biolo, Jeremy Long 50-59 M 1:32:30
30 690 Laggis, Luke Long 50-59 M 1:32:38

Short - Overall
Place Bib Name Distance Category Gender Time

1 275 Jones, Layla Short 14-19 F 0:43:34
2 280 Zielinski, Lena Short <13 F 0:43:35
3 279 Knurr, Valerie Short 20-29 F 0:47:12
4 276 Schiltz, Andrew Short 40-49 M 0:48:12
5 285 Rusch, Alex Short <13 M 0:48:59
6 282 MacFarland, Evelyn Short <13 F 0:50:26
7 281 Zielinski, Katy Short 40-49 F 0:53:56
8 277 Flory, Suzanne Short 50-59 F 0:55:21
9 286 Rusch, Sam Short <13 M 1:02:56



10 288 Sommer, Henrik Short <13 M 1:06:15
11 287 Sommer, Sara Short 40-49 F 1:06:17
12 278 Liebscher, Kaleb Short <13 M 1:07:43
13 679 Mckissack, Liam Short <13 M 1:15:14
14 283 Tuckey, Callum Short <13 M 1:21:26
15 284 Tuckey, Jennifer Short 40-49 F 1:21:42
15 289 Foley, Val Short 60-69 F 1:21:42

Long - Female
Place Bib Name Distance Category Gender Time

1 684 Baum, Nina Long 30-39 F 1:07:48
2 666 Schotz, Candace Long 50-59 F 1:07:49
3 691 Bennish, Tabitha Long 30-39 F 1:13:26
4 683 Howard, Terri Long 50-59 F 1:15:06
5 689 Hjelle, Emma Long 20-29 F 1:16:30
6 665 Koski, Kelly Long 40-49 F 1:32:16

Long - Male
Place Bib Name Distance Category Gender Time

1 663 Flory, Bridger Long 20-29 M 0:48:33
2 662 Jones, Tozer Long 14-19 M 0:53:43
3 674 Schmitz, Holden Long 14-19 M 0:56:51
4 667 Schotz, Chris Long 50-59 M 0:56:53
5 669 Zielinski, Josh Long 40-49 M 0:58:48
6 681 Kiehne, Paul Long 40-49 M 1:01:17
7 678 Biolo, Jett Long 20-29 M 1:03:53
8 692 Zambon, Peter Long 30-39 M 1:03:54
9 682 Cook, Chris Long 40-49 M 1:04:25

10 680 Sommer, Hans Long <13 M 1:04:26
10 687 Peterson, Erik Long 30-39 M 1:04:26
12 668 Tamborino, Chris Long 60-69 M 1:04:32
13 672 MacFarland, Jacob Long <13 M 1:04:39
14 673 Schmitz, Henry Long 14-19 M 1:06:08
15 685 Nault, Aaron Long 30-39 M 1:06:57
16 677 Tuckey, Emmett Long <13 M 1:08:28
17 688 Sword, Tim Long 20-29 M 1:10:33
18 671 Wales, Jack Long 60-69 M 1:15:22
19 664 Newcomb, Phil Long 60-69 M 1:15:54
20 676 Tuckey, Brendan Long 50-59 M 1:16:53
21 670 MacFarland, David Long 40-49 M 1:19:15
22 686 Koski, Ben Long 40-49 M 1:32:20
23 675 Biolo, Jeremy Long 50-59 M 1:32:30
24 690 Laggis, Luke Long 50-59 M 1:32:38



Short - Female
Place Bib Name Distance Category Gender Time

1 275 Jones, Layla Short 14-19 F 0:43:34
2 280 Zielinski, Lena Short <13 F 0:43:35
3 279 Knurr, Valerie Short 20-29 F 0:47:12
4 282 MacFarland, Evelyn Short <13 F 0:50:26
5 281 Zielinski, Katy Short 40-49 F 0:53:56
6 277 Flory, Suzanne Short 50-59 F 0:55:21
7 287 Sommer, Sara Short 40-49 F 1:06:17
8 284 Tuckey, Jennifer Short 40-49 F 1:21:42
8 289 Foley, Val Short 60-69 F 1:21:42

Short - Male
Place Bib Name Distance Category Gender Time

1 276 Schiltz, Andrew Short 40-49 M 0:48:12
2 285 Rusch, Alex Short <13 M 0:48:59
3 286 Rusch, Sam Short <13 M 1:02:56
4 288 Sommer, Henrik Short <13 M 1:06:15
5 278 Liebscher, Kaleb Short <13 M 1:07:43
6 679 Mckissack, Liam Short <13 M 1:15:14
7 283 Tuckey, Callum Short <13 M 1:21:26

Long - Female - 30-39
Place Bib Name Distance Category Gender Time

1 684 Baum, Nina Long 30-39 F 1:07:48
2 691 Bennish, Tabitha Long 30-39 F 1:13:26

Long - Female - 20-29
Place Bib Name Distance Category Gender Time

1 689 Hjelle, Emma Long 20-29 F 1:16:30

Long - Female - 50-59
Place Bib Name Distance Category Gender Time

1 666 Schotz, Candace Long 50-59 F 1:07:49
2 683 Howard, Terri Long 50-59 F 1:15:06

Long - Female - 40-49
Place Bib Name Distance Category Gender Time

1 665 Koski, Kelly Long 40-49 F 1:32:16

Long - Male - 30-39
Place Bib Name Distance Category Gender Time

1 692 Zambon, Peter Long 30-39 M 1:03:54
2 687 Peterson, Erik Long 30-39 M 1:04:26



3 685 Nault, Aaron Long 30-39 M 1:06:57

Long - Male - 20-29
Place Bib Name Distance Category Gender Time

1 663 Flory, Bridger Long 20-29 M 0:48:33
2 678 Biolo, Jett Long 20-29 M 1:03:53
3 688 Sword, Tim Long 20-29 M 1:10:33

Long - Male - 50-59
Place Bib Name Distance Category Gender Time

1 667 Schotz, Chris Long 50-59 M 0:56:53
2 676 Tuckey, Brendan Long 50-59 M 1:16:53
3 675 Biolo, Jeremy Long 50-59 M 1:32:30
4 690 Laggis, Luke Long 50-59 M 1:32:38

Long - Male - 14-19
Place Bib Name Distance Category Gender Time

1 662 Jones, Tozer Long 14-19 M 0:53:43
2 674 Schmitz, Holden Long 14-19 M 0:56:51
3 673 Schmitz, Henry Long 14-19 M 1:06:08

Long - Male - 40-49
Place Bib Name Distance Category Gender Time

1 669 Zielinski, Josh Long 40-49 M 0:58:48
2 681 Kiehne, Paul Long 40-49 M 1:01:17
3 682 Cook, Chris Long 40-49 M 1:04:25
4 670 MacFarland, David Long 40-49 M 1:19:15
5 686 Koski, Ben Long 40-49 M 1:32:20

Long - Male - 1-13
Place Bib Name Distance Category Gender Time

1 680 Sommer, Hans Long <13 M 1:04:26
2 672 MacFarland, Jacob Long <13 M 1:04:39
3 677 Tuckey, Emmett Long <13 M 1:08:28

Long - Male - 60-69
Place Bib Name Distance Category Gender Time

1 668 Tamborino, Chris Long 60-69 M 1:04:32
2 671 Wales, Jack Long 60-69 M 1:15:22
3 664 Newcomb, Phil Long 60-69 M 1:15:54

Short - Female - 20-29
Place Bib Name Distance Category Gender Time

1 279 Knurr, Valerie Short 20-29 F 0:47:12



Short - Female - 50-59
Place Bib Name Distance Category Gender Time

1 277 Flory, Suzanne Short 50-59 F 0:55:21

Short - Female - 14-19
Place Bib Name Distance Category Gender Time

1 275 Jones, Layla Short 14-19 F 0:43:34

Short - Female - 40-49
Place Bib Name Distance Category Gender Time

1 281 Zielinski, Katy Short 40-49 F 0:53:56
2 287 Sommer, Sara Short 40-49 F 1:06:17
3 284 Tuckey, Jennifer Short 40-49 F 1:21:42

Short - Female - 1-13
Place Bib Name Distance Category Gender Time

1 280 Zielinski, Lena Short <13 F 0:43:35
2 282 MacFarland, Evelyn Short <13 F 0:50:26

Short - Female - 60-69
Place Bib Name Distance Category Gender Time

1 289 Foley, Val Short 60-69 F 1:21:42

Short - Male - 40-49
Place Bib Name Distance Category Gender Time

1 276 Schiltz, Andrew Short 40-49 M 0:48:12

Short - Male - 1-13
Place Bib Name Distance Category Gender Time

1 285 Rusch, Alex Short <13 M 0:48:59
2 286 Rusch, Sam Short <13 M 1:02:56
3 288 Sommer, Henrik Short <13 M 1:06:15
4 278 Liebscher, Kaleb Short <13 M 1:07:43
5 679 Mckissack, Liam Short <13 M 1:15:14
6 283 Tuckey, Callum Short <13 M 1:21:26


